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B RN EHES (422 )
e FR23EE | FR4EE | FR25EE | TR26FE | FR27FEE | FR28FE | FR29FEE | TRI0FE | FRIVEE | FR2FE | FHIIEE | THIAFE | FHRISEE | PR36ERE | THI7EE | THISEE| FRIVELE | FRIVEE E%gﬁﬁ;‘i
= 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7! 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 &5t
FEZICBVTHHSEBICTHSHEDNA 5§ 2,123,800,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 2,123,800,000
HtERFEARS 2,123,800,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 2,123,800,000
MEEEERRCEEERICRZERE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EENA E 27249257 | 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495,548 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495,548 2,479,682,477
HEERFI RS A 22,588,813 | 135532,881| 135532,881| 135532,881| 135532,881 135532,881| 135532,881| 135532,881| 135532,881| 135532,881) 135532,881| 135,532,881 135532,881| 135,532,881 135,532,881 135,532,881| 2,055,582,028
BHESZNA 4660444 |  27962,667| 27962,667| 27962667 27962667 27962,667| 27962,667| 27962,667| 27962,667| 27962,667| 27962667 27962,667| 27962,667| 27962,667| 27962,667| 27962,667| 424,100,449
] 251,049,257 | 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495548| 163,495,548 163,495,548 163,495,548 163,495,548| 163,495,548| 4,603,482,477
HISEHERER 8,150,000 | 48,900,000) 48,900,000 48900,000/ 48900,000( 48900,000| 48900,000| 48900,000| 48,900,000 48900,000] 48900,000 48900,000| 48900,000) 48900,000] 48900,000] 48,900,000 741,650,000
1, EEERER 15,682,186 | 94,093,120| 94,093,120  94,0937120|  94,093720|  94,093720| 94,0937120] 94093120 94,093120|  94,093120| 94,093120|  94,093,120| 94,0937120] 94,0937120] 94,093,7120] 94,093,120| 1,427,078986
g HREESRER 2,123,800,000 2,123,800,000
H BXEXER 1467146 | 8,802,880| 8,802,880 8,802,880  8802,880|  8802,880| 8,802,880  8£802,880| 8,802,880  8802,880| 8802,880| 8802,880] 8802,880] 8802,880] 8802880 8802,880| 133,510,346
= s 249,099,332 | 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000/ 151,796,000/ 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000/ 151,796,000 151,796,000 151,796,000 4,426,039,332
- EEER 1949925 | 11,699,548|  11,609,548| 11,699,548 11,699,548 11,699,548  11,699,548|  11,699,548|  11,699,548| 11,699,548 11,699,548  11,699548] 11,699,548  11,699548] 11,699548] 11,699,548 177,443,145
EENRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
| ESERNA 0
HENER 80,000 384,000 284,000 184,000 84,000 484,000 384,000 284,000 184,000 84,000 300,000 240,000 180,000 120,000 60,000 o] 3336000
!iﬁﬁﬁ{%}kﬁﬂ%\ X EE(ERhE 80,000 384,000 284,000 184,000 84,000 484,000 384,000 284,000 184,000 84,000 300,000 240,000 180,000 120,000 60,000 0 3,336,000
EENER 80,000 384,000 284,000 184,000 84,000 484,000 384,000 284,000 184,000 84,000 300,000 240,000 180,000 120,000 60,000 o] 3336000
5 g ERFIS 1869925 |  11,315548| 11415548 11515548  11,615548]  11,215548]  11315548] 11415548 11515548 11615548 11,399,548  11,459,548]  11,519548]  11,579548] 11,639,548] 11,699,548] 174,107,145
EABIE 600,600 | 3,896,800  3942,400| 3987900 4033300 3,851,300 3,896800| 3942400 3987900 4033300  3942,500|  3969900|  3997200]  4024400] 4044200  4,079100] 60,230,000
(5BEATERR) 80,400 487,700 492,200 496,600 501,000 483,300 487,700 492,200 496,600 501,000 491,400 494,100 496,700 499,400 502,000 504,700|  7.507,000
Fi5 4% HERFI S 1,269,325 7,418,748 7,473,148 7,527,64 7,582,24 7,364,248 7,418,748 7473048|  7527648| 7582248 7457048  7489648] 7522348 7555148  7595348| 7620448 113,877,145
EEFE TR23FE | FR24FE | FR25FEE | FR265EE | FR27EE | FR2SERE | TM29ERE | TR30ERE | TRIVERE | Fr32FEE | TR33EE | TM34EE | TRISERE | ERI6EE | T37EE | FR38ERE | FRi3oEE | FR40FE | SLiast
=k
5 1 HEAFIE (AR 1,269,325 7,418,748 7,473,148 7527648 | 7582248 |  7364,248 7,418,748 7,473,148 7527648 | 7,582,248 7457048 | 7489648 |  7522,348 7555148 | 7595348 |  7620,448 | 113,877,145
REEHE (+) 2,333,333 | 14,000,000 | 14,000000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14,000,000 | 14000,000| 11,666,667 | 210,000,000
HEL 25,000,000 25,000,000
THAEAE XEEERIHE 50,000,000 50,000,000 30,000,000 130,000,000
5 FhEDE 25000000 | 53,602,658 | 21418748 | 21,473,148 | 21,527,648 | 21,582,248 | 71364248 | 21418748 | 21473148 | 21,527,648 | 21,582,248 | 51457048 | 21489648 | 21522,348| 21,555148| 21595348 | 19287115 | 478877145
g |B2RE
& RS 36,000,000 36,000,000
g ERIRE /S EEERIRE 70,000,000 70,000,000 70,000,000 210,000,000
= BASERE At 1,600,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 8,400,000| 6000000 6000000 6000000 6000000| 6000000 130,000,000
EHIEASFIE XPLEENBATHLE
BEDF 71,600,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 80,000,000 | 46,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 10,000,000 | 78,400,000 6,000,000 6,000,000 6,000,000 6000,000| 6000000 376,000,000
LRy FFryvaT0— 25000000 | (17997342)| 11,418,748 11,4737148 [ 11,527,648 | 11,582,248 | (8635752)| (24,581252)| 11473148 | 11,527,648 | 11,582,248 | (269420952)| 15489648 | 15522,348| 15555148 | 15595348 | 13287115 | 102,877145
[RE] (25,000,000) 0
BRYEtT vy a170— (RHREES) 50,000,000 | (17997342)| 11418748 | 11,473,148 | 11527648 | 11,582,248 | (8635752)| (24,581252)| 11,473,148 | 11,527648 | 11,582,248 | (26942952)| 15489648 | 15522348 | 15555148 | 15595348 | 13287115 | 102,877,145
n B 50,000,000 | 7002658 | 18,421,406 | 29894554 | 41,422,202 | 53,004,450 | 44368698 | 19787,446| 31,260,594 | 42,788,242 | 54370490 | 27427538 | 42917186 | 58,439,534 | 73,994,682 | 89,590,030 | 102,877,145
RETE TERR23ERE | TR2ATE | TR25EE | FR265FE | FR27EE | FR28ERE | THR2OEE | TRI0EE | FR31EE | TM3I2EE | TR33EE | FR34EE | TH3SEE | FR36EE | TH37EE | FHR38EE | TRIVEE | FRAVEE | S2isas
& BASBE(EAL) 48,400,000 | 38,400,000 | 28,400,000 | 18,400,000 | 8,400,000 | 48,400,000 | 38,400,000 | 28,400,000 | 18,400,000 | 8,400,000 | 30,000,000 | 24000,000| 18,000,000| 12,000,000| 6,000,000 0
A [BASEE (EAS 2 ~n)
= | {EALEEAS 48,400,000 | 38,400,000 | 28,400,000 | 18,400,000 | 8,400,000 | 48,400,000 | 38,400,000 | 28,400,000 18,400,000 | 8,400,000 | 30,000000| 24000,000| 18,000,000 | 12,000,000 | 6,000,000 0
ERR EEF+vayOo— (25000000)] (17997342)| 1418748 | 1473148 | 11,527,648 | 11582248 | (8635752)| (24581252)| 11473148 | 11527648 | 11,582,248 | (26942952)| 15489648 | 15522,348| 15555148 | 15595348 | 13,287,115
EIRR (HE£IcX T 2EHD IRR) 9.88%
B AEZRICHBNTHHIEESEICZIAS XHME (B2 )
SETFE TRE23EE | FRAEE | PR25FE | FR26EE | TR27EE | PR2SEE | FR2EE | TRI0VEE | TAVERE | FR324EE | ER33EE | FR34EE | TH3SEE | TR36EE | FR37EE | TRISEE| FR3I9ERE | FRA0EE | SLIA
HOTISHI(=FBEICEVTHNZEECTHOREDIEA  51) 0 0[2,123,800,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 02,123,800,000




